
Summary School Data 2023 

EYFS  

No in 

cohort 

GLD GLD 

National 

Mean 

score 

Prime 

Goals 

Specific 

Goals 

 Literacy Maths 

36 

(39) 

77.8% 

(69.2%)  

 

(65.2%) 

15.8 

(29.9) 

86.1 

(69.2%) 

77.8 

(69.2%) 

80.6 

(69.2) 

91.7 

(76.9) 

Brackets show 2022 results. 

Phonics  

No in Y1 

cohort 

Y1 phonic 

result % 

National Y1 

Phonic result 

No in Y2 chn 

(Recheck) 

Y2 result % 

(recheck) 

National Y2 

 Result 

42 

(27) 

83.3 

(78%) 

79.1 

(75%) 

22 

(51) 

85.7 

(94%) 

 (87%) 

Brackets show 2022 results. 

KS1 no in cohort: 28 (53) 

TA %  

At or Above 

National standard 

%  

National 

%  

Working at 

Greater depth  

%  

National 

Greater depth 

RWM 53.6% (19.2%)    56 % (54%) 7.1%     (3.8%)       6.2   (5.9%) 

Reading 75%    (78.8%)    69%    (67%) 21.4%   (13.5%)     18.8% (18%) 

Writing 57.1%  (21.2%)    61 %   (58%) 7.1%     (3.8%)     60.3% (8%) 

Maths 78.6%  (48.1%)    72%    (69%) 21.4%   (17.3%)     70.6% (15%) 

Science 85.7%  (76.9%)    78.8%   (77%)   

Brackets show 2022 results 

MTC (Multiplication Times table check) 

No of chn: Pass 25/25 20+ (out of 25) National 

60 (49)        38%  (16%)         75% (66%)   

Brackets (Last years reults) 

KS2 no in cohort: 60 (61) 

 %  

Expected 

Standard 

National 

Expected 

Standard 

%  

High 

Attaining 

National 

High 

Attaining 

Average 

Scaled 

Score 

National 

Scaled 

Score 

Reading 77%  (83%) 73%  (74%) 33% (40%)   (28%) 106 (107)   (104) 

GP&S 77%  (83%) 72%  (72%) 33% (48%)      (28%) 106 (108)   (105) 

Maths 70%  (87%) 73%  (71%) 27% (28%) (22.4%) 105 (106)   (103) 

Writing 

(TA) 

72%  (80%) 71% (69%) 2%   (10%)   (13%)       

 

R,W&M  63% (73%)  59% (59%)  _0%  (5%)  _% (7%) 

Brackets show 2022 results.  

End of KS2 Average Progress scores: 

 2019 2022 2023 

Reading 0.6 1.8 1.1 

Writing -2.4 1.0 -2.2 

Maths -0.2 2.5 0.1 
 


