### Summary School Data 2023

#### **EYFS**

No in	GLD	GLD	Mean	Prime	Specific	Literacy	Maths
cohort		National	score	Goals	Goals		
36	77.8%		15.8	86.1	77.8	80.6	91.7
(39)	(69.2%)	(65.2%)	(29.9)	(69.2%)	(69.2%)	(69.2)	(76.9)

Brackets show 2022 results.

### **Phonics**

No in Y1	Y1 phonic	National Y1	No in Y2 chn	Y2 result %	National Y2
cohort	result %	Phonic result	(Recheck)	(recheck)	Result
42	83.3	79.1	22	85.7	(87%)
(27)	(78%)	(75%)	(51)	(94%)	

Brackets show 2022 results.

**KS1** no in cohort: 28 (53)

TA	%	%	%	%	
	At or Above	National	Working at	National	
	National standard		Greater depth	Greater depth	
RWM	53.6% (19.2%)	56 % (54%)	7.1% (3.8%)	6.2 (5.9%)	
Reading	75% (78.8%)	69% (67%)	21.4% (13.5%)	18.8% (18%)	
Writing	57.1% (21.2%)	61 % (58%)	7.1% (3.8%)	60.3% (8%)	
Maths	78.6% (48.1%)	72% (69%)	21.4% (17.3%)	70.6% (15%)	
Science	85.7% (76.9%)	78.8% (77%)			

Brackets show 2022 results

# MTC (Multiplication Times table check)

No of chn:	Pass 25/25	20+ (out of 25)	National
60 (49)	38% (16%)	75% (66%)	

Brackets (Last years reults)

**KS2** no in cohort: 60 (61)

	%	National	%	National	Average	National
	Expected	Expected	High	High	Scaled	Scaled
	Standard	Standard	Attaining	Attaining	Score	Score
Reading	77% (83%)	73% (74%)	33% (40%)	(28%)	106 (107)	(104)
GP&S	77% (83%)	72% (72%)	33% (48%)	(28%)	106 (108)	(105)
Maths	70% (87%)	73% (71%)	27% (28%)	(22.4%)	105 (106)	(103)
Writing	72% (80%)	71% (69%)	2% (10%)	(13%)		
(TA)						
R,W&M	63% (73%)	59% (59%)	_0% (5%)	_% (7%)		

Brackets show 2022 results.

# End of KS2 Average Progress scores:

	2019	2022	2023
Reading	0.6	1.8	1.1
Writing	-2.4	1.0	-2.2
Maths	-0.2	2.5	0.1